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08/11/2021
08/11/2021
16/11/2021
08/11/2021
02/11/2021
02/11/2021
03/11/2021
08/11/2021
17/11/2021
03/11/2021
02/11/2021
03/11/2021
16/11/2021
15/11/2021
03/11/2021
08/11/2021
15/11/2021
15/11/2021
03/11/2021
08/11/2021
03/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
02/11/2021
29/11/2021
02/11/2021
01/12/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021

Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

16521300001
16521300002
16521300003
16521300004
16521300005
16821300001
16821300002
16821300003
16821300004
16821300005
16921300001
16921300002
16921300004
16921300005
16921300006
16921300007
16921300008
16921300009
17021300001
17021300002
17021300003
17021300004
18021300001
18021300002
18021300003
18021300004
18021300005
18121300001
18121300002

ARYA. V.J
METILDA ALPHONSE
POURNAMY. P
SHILPA. A.S
SREELEKSHMI. V
ABHUITH. D.P
ATHIRA KRISHNAN
ATHIRA S PILLAI
REKHA. P.R
SHAHNA SHAIJI
APARNA. K.S
ARATHY B KUMAR
BEENA JOSEPH
GEETHA. V
KARTHIKA SURESH
LIZA MARIAM GEORGE
PRAJEESH. W. R
SOUMYA. R
ARYAJA

ARYA SANKAR U
KARTHIKA. J.M
SARANYA. S
ANU.B.P
GAYATHRI. L. R
JENIFA.J. L
NAJMA.B.J

SAKHI. 0. V

AISHA SHIFA. R
GAYATHRI. B. L

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

General
OBC
SC

SC
General
General
OBC
General
OBC
OBC
General
SC
General
OBC
OBC
General
OBC
General
OBC
General
General
OBC
General
General
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
General

Yes



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47

48
49
50
51
52
53

18/11/2021
03/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
16/11/2021
03/11/2021
09/11/2021
02/11/2021
15/11/2021
09/11/2021
01/12/2021
29/11/2021
09/11/2021
03/11/2021
02/11/2021
03/11/2021
02/11/2021

16/11/2021

02/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
02/11/2021
08/11/2021
24/11/2021

Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

2023

2023
2023
2024
2023
2023
2023

18121300003
18121300005
18121300006
18221300001
18221300002
18221300003
18221300004
18221300005
18221300006
18221300007
19021300001
19021300002
19021300003
19021300004
19021300005
19121300001
19121300002

19121300003

19221300001
19221300002
19321300001
19321300002
19321300003
19321300004

JITHA M DAS

SRUTHY DASAN. K
VIJITHA. C. K
ABHIRAMI. B

BIJIMOL. D

HANNA SUSAN THOMAS
HARIVANDHITHA. M.V
RAJANI. S.S

REJINA. R.S

RESHMA SURESH
ABHIRAMI. M. R
DIVYA.A.S

HUSNUL MUBARAK. V.C
SHIYANA. E. K

VIDHYA. V

ANGEL MARIA JOHN
MARY ANN

MOHAMMED
MIFTHAHUDEEN. M. K

SHEENA DEVI. R
SNEGHA. M

AIFUNA NUJUM. N
AYOOSI PAVITHRAN. P
NEETHA. P.K

SHYNI. M. M

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

OBC
OBC
ST
OBC
OBC
General
OBC
General
OBC
General
General
General
OBC
OBC
SC
General
OBC

OBC

SC

SC
OBC
SC
General
OBC



